

Acer Tennis Lettings Terms & Conditions 2015

Acer Tennis Lettings owns this website and its content. By entering the site you agree to be bound by the following terms and conditions:

1. Copyright

The design and content of this site is protected by copyright © Acer Tennis Lettings. You may download and/or print available information for your personal use only. Reproduction of all or part of this website for any other purpose is strictly forbidden without the written consent of Acer Tennis Lettings.

2. Disclaimer

To the best of our knowledge, the information contained within this website is accurate. Whilst we take reasonable care to ensure its accuracy, we cannot guarantee this and do not supply any warranty or representation of any kind in relation to the content. We reserve the right to change the information contained within this website (including these terms and conditions) at any time. Therefore each time you log onto this website, you must check for any such changes. We cannot accept any responsibility for any damages, loss, or viruses arising directly or indirectly from the use of this website.

Any references to financial services do not constitute any form of financial advice.

3. Data Protection Act 1998

Acer Tennis Lettings is registered under the Data Protection Act and we take all reasonable care to ensure personal details are kept secure. You can be assured that any personal information we gather about you through this website will not be passed to any third party or organisation outside the Acer Tennis Lettings group of companies and divisions and approved business partners.

If at any time you wish your personal data to be amended or removed from our records, please email carly@acertennislettings.com or write to us at 4 St Marks Place, Wimbledon, London, SW19 7ND.

4. Privacy Policy - February 2005

To ensure your privacy is protected, we adhere to the following policy:

General Statement

In order to respond to your requirements, when you register with this website, we will need to know your name, email address and contact telephone number. From time to time your information may be passed to our approved agencies for customer research and analysis. The result of such research and analysis are used purely to improve the levels of service we provide.

In addition, you may be contacted by email, telephone or post by our approved agencies to request feedback from you about our services and/or provide you with information about other products and services available through

Acer Tennis Lettings.

If you do not wish to receive any such communication, please write to us at 4 St Marks Place, Wimbledon, London, SW19 7ND.

By submitting your information to us, you consent to its use, as set out in this policy. If at any time we change our privacy policy, such changes will be made on this page and dated.

5. Cookies

A cookie is a piece of information, automatically generated when you register with or visit this website for the first time. The cookie is held on your PC and enables us to recognise you when you log on again.

Because the cookie is held on your PC, we are unable to recognise you if you visit our website from any PC apart from the one you use to register on or log on for the first time. This use of cookies does not result in the collation of any personal information about you, the use of your PC or your use of the internet generally.

6. Email

As previously stated. Details of your email address will be stored as securely as possible, together with any other information we hold about you. You will not be sent any "junk" emails and your details will not be passed to any individual or organisation outside Acer Tennis Lettings (apart from those mentioned in the general statement above), without your consent.

7. Contacting Us

Your views about this website, its terms and conditions, and our overall levels of service are important to us. If you would like to contact us with any comments or feedback, please write to us at 4 St Marks Place, Wimbledon, London, SW19 7ND.